
Course Section Title Professor Days Times Crd
AGBS 1010 4A1 Fund. of Animal Science Steven Chans Lund MTWR 0830-0920 4
ART 1010 4A1 Intro to the Visual Arts Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915 3
ART 1010 4A2 Intro to the Visual Arts Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045 3
BIOL 1050 4A1 Human Biology Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215 3
BIOL 1055 405 Human Biology Lab Adrian Peterson Lab 1
BUS 1210 4A1 Personal & Consumer Finance Jeffrey Wallace TR 0930-1045 3
BUS 1210 4A2 Personal & Consumer Finance Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215 3
BUS 1600 607 Entrepreneurship Seminars William Tanner ONLINE 1
CHEM 1010 4A1 Introductory Chemistry Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045 3
CHEM 1110 4A1 Elementary Chemistry George Anderson MWF 0930-1045 4
CHEM 1115 4A1 Elementary Chemistry Lab George Anderson - 1
CJ 1010 4A1 Intro to Criminal Justice  MW 1230-1345 3
CJ 1010 4A2 Intro to Criminal Justice Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045 3
CJ 1010 4A3 Intro to Criminal Justice  MW 0800-0915 3
COMM 1020 4A1 Public Speaking John Van Orman MW 1230-1345 3
COMM 1500 4A1 Introduction to Mass Media Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345 3
COMM 2110 4A1 Interpersonal Communication Sandra Cox MW 1100-1215 3
EDUC 1010 4A1 Intro to Education Crystal Stott MW 1100-1150 3
ENGL 1010 4A1 Intro to Academic Writing Kade Parry MW 1100-1215 3
ENGL 1010 4A2 Intro to Academic Writing Kade Parry MW 1230-1345 3
ENGL 1010 4A4 Intro to Academic Writing Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915 3
ENGL 1010 4A5 Intro to Academic Writing Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045 3
ENGL 1010 4A6 Intro to Academic Writing Jacob Thomas MW 1230-1345 3
ENGL 2010 4A1 Intermed Research Writing Christopher Lee TR 0930-1045 3
ENGL 2230 4A1 Introduction to Mythology Kade Parry TR 1100-1215 3
GEOG 1000 4A1 Physical Geography David Little MWF 0930-1020 3
GEOG 1300 4A1 Exploring World Geography Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215 3
HFST 1020 4A1 Foundations of Nutrition Hannah Taylor TR 0930-1045 3
HFST 1500 4A1 Human Development Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915 3
HFST 1500 4A2 Human Development Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045 3
HFST 1500 4A3 Human Development Kathryn Justesen MW 1230-1345 3
HFST 1500 4A4 Human Development Kathryn Justesen TR 0930-1045 3
HFST 1750 4A1 Intro to Interior Design Anna Johnson TR 1230-1345 3
HFST 2400 4A1 Family Relations Stacie Durrance TR 1230-1345 3
HIST 2700 4A1 US History to 1877 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215 3
MATH 1030 4A1 Quantitative Literacy Jennifer Zollinger TR 0800-0915 3
MATH 1040 4A1 Introduction to Statistics Richard Lambert MW 0930-1045 3
MATH 1050 4A1 College Algebra Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850 4
MUSC 1010 4A1 Introduction to Music Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345 3
MUSC 1031 4A1 History of Rock and Roll Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915 3
MUSC 1031 4A2 History of Rock and Roll Christopher Petty TR 1230-1345 3
NURS 1000 607 Intro to Medical Terminology Jill Christensen ONLINE
POLS 1100 4A1 American National Gov't TBA MW 0800-0915 3
POLS 1100 4A2 American National Gov't John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215 3
POLS 1100 4A3 American National Gov't TBA TR 0800-0915 3
POLS 1100 4A4 American National Gov't John Weston Jamison TR 1100-1215 3
PSY 1010 4A1 General Psychology Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915 3
PSY 1010 4A2 General Psychology Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345 3
PSY 1010 4A3 General Psychology Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215 3
SOC 1010 4A1 Introduction to Sociology Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045 3
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Course Section Title Professor Days Times Crd
MATH 1050 4A1 College Algebra Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850 4
AGBS 1010 4A1 Fund. of Animal Science Steven Chans Lund MTWR 0830-0920 4
GEOG 1000 4A1 Physical Geography David Little MWF 0930-1020 3
CHEM 1110 4A1 Elementary Chemistry George Anderson MWF 0930-1045 4
CJ 1010 4A3 Intro to Criminal Justice  MW 0800-0915 3
HFST 1500 4A1 Human Development Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915 3
POLS 1100 4A1 American National Gov't TBA MW 0800-0915 3
HFST 1500 4A2 Human Development Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045 3
MATH 1040 4A1 Introduction to Statistics Richard Lambert MW 0930-1045 3
SOC 1010 4A1 Introduction to Sociology Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045 3
EDUC 1010 4A1 Intro to Education Crystal Stott MW 1100-1150 3
BIOL 1050 4A1 Human Biology Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215 3
COMM 2110 4A1 Interpersonal Communication Sandra Cox MW 1100-1215 3
ENGL 1010 4A1 Intro to Academic Writing Kade Parry MW 1100-1215 3
HIST 2700 4A1 US History to 1877 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215 3
POLS 1100 4A2 American National Gov't John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215 3
CJ 1010 4A1 Intro to Criminal Justice  MW 1230-1345 3
COMM 1020 4A1 Public Speaking John Van Orman MW 1230-1345 3
COMM 1500 4A1 Introduction to Mass Media Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345 3
ENGL 1010 4A2 Intro to Academic Writing Kade Parry MW 1230-1345 3
ENGL 1010 4A6 Intro to Academic Writing Jacob Thomas MW 1230-1345 3
HFST 1500 4A3 Human Development Kathryn Justesen MW 1230-1345 3
PSY 1010 4A2 General Psychology Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345 3
ART 1010 4A1 Intro to the Visual Arts Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915 3
ENGL 1010 4A4 Intro to Academic Writing Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915 3
MATH 1030 4A1 Quantitative Literacy Jennifer Zollinger TR 0800-0915 3
MUSC 1031 4A1 History of Rock and Roll Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915 3
POLS 1100 4A3 American National Gov't TBA TR 0800-0915 3
PSY 1010 4A1 General Psychology Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915 3
ART 1010 4A2 Intro to the Visual Arts Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045 3
BUS 1210 4A1 Personal & Consumer Finance Jeffrey Wallace TR 0930-1045 3
CHEM 1010 4A1 Introductory Chemistry Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045 3
CJ 1010 4A2 Intro to Criminal Justice Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045 3
ENGL 1010 4A5 Intro to Academic Writing Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045 3
ENGL 2010 4A1 Intermed Research Writing Christopher Lee TR 0930-1045 3
HFST 1020 4A1 Foundations of Nutrition Hannah Taylor TR 0930-1045 3
HFST 1500 4A4 Human Development Kathryn Justesen TR 0930-1045 3
BUS 1210 4A2 Personal & Consumer Finance Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215 3
ENGL 2230 4A1 Introduction to Mythology Kade Parry TR 1100-1215 3
GEOG 1300 4A1 Exploring World Geography Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215 3
POLS 1100 4A4 American National Gov't John Weston Jamison TR 1100-1215 3
PSY 1010 4A3 General Psychology Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215 3
HFST 1750 4A1 Intro to Interior Design Anna Johnson TR 1230-1345 3
HFST 2400 4A1 Family Relations Stacie Durrance TR 1230-1345 3
MUSC 1010 4A1 Introduction to Music Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345 3
MUSC 1031 4A2 History of Rock and Roll Christopher Petty TR 1230-1345 3
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